 COMPOUND ALBION LEAGUE AUGUST RESULTS 

DIV 1








Phoenix (1894)


beat

Oakfield (NSR)
J Pretlove 952  C Tricker 942
Raydon Hall (NSR) 

v 

Bye  
Match void  




Malgrave A (1731)

beat

Bye
C Bushell 868  I Miller 863
Team

W 
D
L     NSR
    Points
Score

Phoenix

4
0
0
0

8
7424
Malgrave A
3
0
1
0

6
7004
Oakfield

2
0
0
2

4
3340
Raydon Hall
0
0
0
4

0
0

DIV 2
Noak Hill (1814)


beat

Malgrave B (1632) 
J Raffin 948  K Haynes 866




J Jefferys 858  G Batson 774
Colchester (1743)

beat

Bye
J King 952  E Reeves 791
Southend (NSR)


v

Bye
Match void
Team

W 
D
L     NSR
    Points
Score

Colchester

4
0
0
0

8
5988

Malgrave B
3
0
1
0

6
6519
Noak Hill

3
0
1
0

6
6115
Southend

0
0
0
4

0
0

(NSR = No score received)

